
 

 
Zero Point, Dharmora Distt. Rampur UP  

Session 2025-26 

 
Date Day Events 

01-04-2025 Tuesday Induction classes for students / special assembly / new session start / re-

examination for session 2024 25 

02-04-2025 Wednesday New session start 

05-04-2025 Saturday Celebrating Ram Navmi 

10-04-2025 Thursday Special assembly 

12-04-2025 Saturday Celebrating baisakhi 

13-04-2025 Sunday Counseling on : how to diffenciate between wrong and right 

14-04-2025 Monday Special assembly on ambedkar jayanti / counseling on how to differentiate between 

wrong and right 

16-04-2025 Wednesday Inter house carrom competition for all 

19-04-2025 Saturday Weekly test -1 

21-04-2025 Monday Guru teg bahadur jayanti special assembly 

22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth day / tree plantation activity 

23-04-2025 Wednesday Book day activity / book fair 

24-04-2025 Thursday P.t.m 1st to10-1 

25-04-2025 Friday P.t.m kindergarten-1 

26-04-2025 Saturday English poem recitation competition / weekly test 2 

30-04-2025 Wednesday Inter house table tennis competition 

01-05-2025 Thursday Special assembly national labour day / thank you note writing for supporting staff 

03-05-2025 Saturday Weekly test -3 

05-05-2025 Monday Inter house is skit competition 

09-05-2025 Friday Rabindra nath tagore jayanti special assembly and hindi & english handwriting 

competition 

10-05-2025 Saturday Mother's day celebration / craft activity / cooking without fire etc. 

14-05-2025 Wednesday Pd. test - 01 commence 

19-05-2025 Monday Pd. test -01 end 

21-05-2025 Wednesday Ptm / counselling on safety 

22-05-2025 Thursday Summer camp start 

31-05-2025 Saturday Summer camp end 

06-06-2025 Friday Eid fair 

21-06-2025 Saturday Yoga day celebration 

02-07-2025 Wednesday Recreational activity for all 

05-07-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 4 

09-07-2025 Wednesday Counselling on:- how to concentrate in studies 

10-07-2025 Thursday P.t.m sr -2 / special assembly on guru' purnima 

11-07-2025 Friday P.t.m nc to 2nd-2 

12-07-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 5 

14-07-2025 Monday (nur to ukg colours day )(grade 1 & 2 importance of fruits) 

16-07-2025 Wednesday Inter house dance competition 

19-07-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 6 

23-07-2025 Wednesday Inter house board decoration ( kargil diwas) 

24-07-2025 Thursday Veergatha cbsc 

25-07-2025 Friday Kargil vijay diwas skit (nur to ukg colouring) (grade 1&2 story telling) / sst mock 

parliament 

26-07-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 7 

30-07-2025 Wednesday Inter house mix lawn tennis competition 

02-08-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 8 

06-08-2025 Wednesday Cricket match teacher v/s student 

07-08-2025 Thursday Counselling on how to maintain discipline in class 

08-08-2025 Friday Rakhi making competition 

12-08-2025 Tuesday P.t.m sr -3 

13-08-2025 Wednesday P.t.m nc to 2nd-3 

14-08-2025 Thursday Janmashtami celebrations 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence celebration / investiture ceremony 

19-08-2025 Tuesday Counselling for stress management 

20-08-2025 Wednesday Inter house cricket match competition 

23-08-2025 Saturday Weekly test - 9 

26-08-2025 Tuesday Teej celebration /dance 

29-08-2025 Friday Sports day celebration -inter house hockey match competition 

30-08-2025 Saturday Grandparents day celebration and slogan writing 

02-09-2025 Tuesday Counselling for anger issues 

03-09-2025 Wednesday Inter house basketball (under 14 - girls) 

05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's day celebration 

06-09-2025 Saturday Weekly test -10 

08-09-2025 Monday Revision classes commence for half yearly examination / half yearly examination 

syllabus distribution 

11-09-2025 Thursday P.t.m sr -4 

12-09-2025 Friday P.t.m nc to 2nd - 4 

13-09-2025 Saturday Hindi diwas special assembly hindi debate / poem competition 

15-09-2025 Monday Half yearly examination commence 

29-09-2025 Monday Ram navmi / Dussehra celebration 



30-09-2025 Tuesday Half yearly exams end 

03-10-2025 Friday Gandhi jayanti celebration / Hindi, English debate competition 3-10 / nursery to 

2nd presentation on favorite personality 

04-10-2025 Saturday Counseling for patriotism and humanism 

07-10-2025 Tuesday Kindergarten money value (market ) 

08-10-2025 Wednesday Inter house kabaddi competition 

10-10-2025 Friday P.t.m nc to 2nd 6 

11-10-2025 Saturday Weekly test -11 

13-10-2025 Monday P.t.m sr 6 

18-10-2025 Saturday Rangoli / Diya making competition / weekly test 12 

22-10-2025 Wednesday Inter house kho-kho competition 

25-10-2025 Saturday Weekly test -13 

29-10-2025 Wednesday Counseling to avoid habit of delaying 

30-10-2025 Thursday Clean India activity in old age home 

01-11-2025 Saturday Weekly test -14 

04-11-2025 Tuesday Guru Nanak ji special assembly 

07-11-2025 Friday Weekly test -15 

08-11-2025 Saturday World science day / science exhibition 

11-11-2025 Tuesday PTM Sr -7 special assembly on national education day 

12-11-2025 Wednesday inter house cyber quiz competition for under 14 girls / p.t.m nc to 2nd- 7 

14-11-2025 Friday Children's day celebration in orphanage for donation ( food, clothes etc.) 

15-11-2025 Saturday Weekly test -16 

18-11-2025 Tuesday Counselling on development of collaborative behavior, communication skills, 

emphatic behaviour 

19-11-2025 Wednesday Inter house vollyball competition for under14 boys 

22-11-2025 Saturday Weekly test -17 

24-11-2025 Monday Guru teg bahadur saheed diwas 

25-11-2025 Tuesday Pd. test - 02 commences ( class n.c to x ) 

03-12-2025 Wednesday Unit test -02 concluded ( class n.c to x ) 

08-12-2025 Monday Fancy dress competition 

10-12-2025 Wednesday Inter house poster making competition 

12-12-2025 Friday Outing (nur to 2nd) / p.t.m sr -8 

13-12-2025 Saturday Weekly test -21 / p.t.m nc to 2nd-8 

15-12-2025 Monday Pre board - i for class x commences 

20-12-2025 Saturday Math exhibition 

22-12-2025 Monday Ramanujan birthday celebration with maths olympiad 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas celebration 

27-12-2025 Saturday Inter house recycle and reuse competition 

29-12-2025 Monday Counselling for safe campus / preeti board -02 for x commences 

14-01-2026 Wednesday Pre board -ii for class x conclude 

17-01-2026 Saturday Weekly test - 19 

21-01-2026 Wednesday Pariksh pe charcha 

22-01-2026 Thursday Basant panchmi pooja/hawan and rmfs chess competition 

24-01-2026 Saturday Weekly test - 20 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day / school inauguration ceremony 

28-01-2026 Wednesday Inter house sprint races for under 14 

04-02-2026 Wednesday Inter house football competition for under 14 

07-02-2026 Saturday Pd. test -03 commence 

14-02-2026 Saturday Shivratri celebration 

16-02-2026 Monday Counselling for stress management for board exams / p.t.m nc to 2nd- 9 

17-02-2026 Tuesday P.t.m sr -9 

18-02-2026 Wednesday Inter house badmiton competition 

27-02-2026 Friday Weekly test -21 

02-03-2026 Monday Holi celebration 

04-03-2026 Wednesday Inter house badmiton competition for under 14 mix 

07-03-2026 Saturday Weekly test - 22 

10-03-2026 Tuesday P.t.m sr -10 

11-03-2026 Wednesday p.t.m nc to 2nd- 10 

14-03-2026 Saturday Term - 02 annual examination commence (nc to ix) 

20-03-2026 Friday Eid celebration 

31-03-2026 Tuesday Term - 02 annual examination complete (nc to ix) 

 


